ICE HOCKEY

iSLANDSMOT U18

62
31
30
66
10
19
74
99

2
23
43
38

9
95
12
97
61
47

Total: 16 players and 2 goalkeepers

ATLADOTTIR Heidur
ATLASON Saepor
BACHMANN Andrea
BJARNASON Helgi
FRIDJONSDOTTIR Arna
FRIDJONSDOTTIR Briet
GARDARSON borsteinn
GESTSSON Sverrir
HALLSSON Arni
INGOLFSSON Benedikt
MAGNUSDOTTIR Fridrika
NICKEL Haraldur
RUNARSSON Vilberg
STEINSEN Haukur
SVEINSSON Patrekur
THORSTEINSSON Saemundur
VERDINS Rihards
PORSTEINSSON Egill

Team officials:

Function

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 5 SEP 2023
SR-SR
Shoots/ Height Weight .

%S Catches m/ftin kg / lbs Date ot Birth
F R / / 30 OCT 2004
F L / / 31 AUG 2009
GK R / / 11 MAR 2006
F R / / 13 NOV 2008
F R / / 10 DEC 2004
D L / / 19 AUG 2008
F L / / 23 FEB 2009
D R / / 7 MAY 2009
F L / / 10 AUG 2008
D L / / 10 JUN 2009
D R / / 4 FEB 2009
GK L / / 8 NOV 1909
D R / / 5 AUG 2007
D R / / 3 NOV 2006
F R / / 29 JAN 2009
F L / / 25 MAR 2008
F L / / 11 JUL 2007
D R / / 29 SEP 2009

Citizenship

ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE

Date of Birth

Head Coach:
Head Coach:
Team Leader:

Citizenship
ORONGAN Axel ICE
RACANSKY Miloslav ICE
GUDBJONSSON Ingélfur ICE

1 JAN 2000
4 MAR 1993
4 FEB 1988

Note:

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defender F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right
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