### **ÍSLANDSMÓT U18**

# **ENTRY LIST BY TEAM**

As of TUE 5 SEP 2023

# SR-SR

No. Name	Pos.	Shoots/ Catches	Height m / ft in	Weight kg / lbs	Date of Birth	Citizenship
62 ATLADOTTIR Heidur	F	R	1	1	30 OCT 2004	ICE
31 ATLASON Sæþór	F	L	1	1	31 AUG 2009	ICE
30 BACHMANN Andrea	GK	R	1	1	11 MAR 2006	ICE
66 BJARNASON Helgi	F	R	1	1	13 NOV 2008	ICE
10 FRIDJONSDOTTIR Arna	F	R	1	1	10 DEC 2004	ICE
19 FRIDJONSDOTTIR Briet	D	L	1	1	19 AUG 2008	ICE
74 GARÐARSON Þorsteinn	F	L	1	1	23 FEB 2009	ICE
99 GESTSSON Sverrir	D	R	1	1	7 MAY 2009	ICE
2 HALLSSON Arni	F	L	1	1	10 AUG 2008	ICE
23 INGÓLFSSON Benedikt	D	L	1	1	10 JUN 2009	ICE
43 MAGNUSDOTTIR Fridrika	D	R	1	1	4 FEB 2009	ICE
38 NICKEL Haraldur	GK	L	1	1	8 NOV 1909	ICE
9 RÚNARSSON Vilberg	D	R	1	1	5 AUG 2007	ICE
95 STEINSEN Haukur	D	R	1	1	3 NOV 2006	ICE
12 SVEINSSON Patrekur	F	R	1	1	29 JAN 2009	ICE
97 THORSTEINSSON Saemundur	F	L	1	1	25 MAR 2008	ICE
61 VERDINS Rihards	F	L	1	1	11 JUL 2007	ICE
47 ÞORSTEINSSON Egill	D	R	1	/	29 SEP 2009	ICE

Total: 16 players and 2 goalkeepers

#### Team officials:

Function	Name	Citizenship	Date of Birth
Head Coach:	ORONGAN Axel	ICE	1 JAN 2000
Head Coach:	RACANSKY Miloslav	ICE	4 MAR 1993
Team Leader:	GUÐJÓNSSON Ingólfur	ICE	4 FEB 1988

#### Note:

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:								
D	Defender	F	Forward	GK	Goalkeeper	L	Shoots or catches Left	
No.	Jersey Number	Pos.	Position	R	Shoots or catches Right			